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Results Session 1

Individuella SM 2014 Juniorer

Lilla Edet, 20. - 21. September 2014

Rider

Emma Dellborg
Amanda Hogart
Ebba Ardbring
Felicia Osterberg
Alexandra Svensson

o~ W NP

Belinda Benshy
Felica Wangeras
Hanna Johansson
Alva Otterhed Bolin

© 00 N O

Total

35
27
27
25
23

20
19
19
5
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Results Session 2

Individuella SM 2014 Juniorer

Lilla Edet, 20. - 21. September 2014

Rider

Emma Dellborg
Ebba Ardbring
Amanda Hogart
Alexandra Svensson
Felicia Osterberg

o~ W NP

Felica Wangeras
Belinda Benshy
Hanna Johansson
Alva Otterhed Bolin

© 00 N O

Total

28
33
29
29
21

20
19
14
9

Grand Total

63
60
56
52
46

39
39
33
16
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Results Session 3

Results Session 3

Individuella SM 2014 Juniorer

Lilla Edet, 20. - 21. September 2014

Rider

Ebba Ardbring
Emma Dellborg
Amanda Hogart
Alexandra Svensson
Felicia Osterberg

o~ W NP

Felica Wangeras
Belinda Benshy
Alva Otterhed Bolin
Hanna Johansson

© 00 N O

Total

33
26
29
28
17

20
14
22
0

Grand Total

93
89
85
80
63

59
53
38
33
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